
5318 George Washington Memorial Hwy. 
Yorktown, VA 23692

757- 872-2129
HOURS OF OPERATION 

11 am to 9 pm Monday - Thursday;
11am to 10 pm Friday; 

12 pm to 10 pm Saturday & 12 pm to 9 pm Sunday 
DINNER MENU SERVED ALL DAY SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Dinner Menu

  Toscana



APPETIZERS S
A
L
A
D
S

Mozzarella Fritta    6.95Mozzarella Fritta    6.95
Fried mozzarella sticks served 
with marinara sauce

Posillico    10.95Posillico    10.95  
Prince Edwards Island mussels in garlic and 
olive oil with fresh basil, crushed tomato 
& white wine sauce

Calamari Fritti   10.50Calamari Fritti   10.50
Ringlets and tentacles of fried calamari served 
with spicy marinara sauce

Crostini    10.95Crostini    10.95
Toasted focaccia bread with crabmeat

Brushetta Pomidoro    9.95Brushetta Pomidoro    9.95
Pizza crust drizzled with olive oil, oregano and 
romano cheese served with roma tomato, 
red onions and fresh basil

Gambari Fradiavola   11.95 Gambari Fradiavola   11.95  
Sautéed gulf shrimp with fresh garlic, 
calamata olives topped with feta cheese 
and a spicy marinara sauce

Antipasto Classico    12.95Antipasto Classico    12.95
Prosciutto, salami, olives, artichoke, fresh 
mozzarella and imported cheese drizzled 
with Tuscan olive oil

Cioppino Soup    9.95Cioppino Soup    9.95
Clams, bay scallops and Maryland crabmeat 
in a seafood broth

French Fries    4.95French Fries    4.95

Mozzarella & Proscuito     9.95Mozzarella & Proscuito     9.95
Fresh mozzarella wrapped with Prusuito

Onion Rings    3.95Onion Rings    3.95
Fried to perfection golden brown

Chicken Wings (10)    13.59Chicken Wings (10)    13.59
Mild, Hot, BBQ & Garlic

Fried Zucchini          8.95Fried Zucchini          8.95
Fried to perfection golden brown

Classic Caesar Salad   8.95Classic Caesar Salad   8.95
Crisp hearts of romaine lettuce tossed with 
our creamy Caesar dressing, freshly grated 
parmesan cheese.   

Insalata Caprese   9.95Insalata Caprese   9.95
Roasted peppers, artichoke hearts, olives, 
roma tomatoes and fresh mozarella cheese 
drizzled with olive oil and fresh basil.

Insalata Di Pollo    11.95Insalata Di Pollo    11.95
Green leaf and romaine lettuce with grilled 
chicken, olives, artichokes, roma tomatoes 
and bell peppers.
 
    Salmon Salad    13.95    Salmon Salad    13.95 
      Organic greens, salmon fresh garden   
        vegetables and feta cheese with 
         homemade balsamic vinaigrette 

             Steak Salad    14.95 Steak Salad    14.95 
       Romaine, organic greens with beef 
     tenderloins and seasonal garden vegetables 
    in a balsamic vinaigrette 

       Insalata Toscana    14.95Insalata Toscana    14.95   
         Romaine lettuce and spring mix with grilled 
           gulf shrimp tomatoes, green olives, red 
              peppers and parmigiano cheese in our    
                homemade balsamic vinaigrette 

                      Popeye Salad     Popeye Salad 
              w/ Grilled Chicken  11.95              w/ Grilled Chicken  11.95                          
                   Chopped tomatoes, cucumbers, green  
                olives and fresh mozzarella cheese 
               tossed in olive oil and parmesan cheese 
             served over a bed of fresh baby spinach 
           and chopped romaine

                        
Side Salad     3.95Side Salad     3.95                  House Salad    6.95House Salad    6.95

HOT SUBSHOT SUBS

SUB ADD-ONSSUB ADD-ONS
Meatball ParmigianaMeatball Parmigiana
Sausage ParmigianaSausage Parmigiana
Eggplant ParmigianaEggplant Parmigiana
Sausage & PepperSausage & Pepper
Chicken Cutlet ParmigianaChicken Cutlet Parmigiana
Roast Beef Roast Beef - lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo

Roast Turkey Roast Turkey - lettuce, tomato, provolone & mayo

Italian Sub Italian Sub - ham & salami, provolone with lettuce, 
tomato, onion & mayo

Ham & Cheese Ham & Cheese - lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo

Cheese Steak Cheese Steak - lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo

Chicken Philly Chicken Philly - lettuce, tomato, sautéed onions & mayo

Chicken Parmigiana - Chicken Parmigiana - lettuce, tomato & mayo

Hot Peppers Hot Peppers 
or Cheeseor Cheese

Roast beef, Ham, Roast beef, Ham, 
Salami, Turkey Salami, Turkey 

SteakSteak

 Full “12” Full “12”

    Full “12”    Full “12”

       1.50       1.50

       4.00       4.00

       4.00       4.00

  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50

  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50
  11.50  11.50

SUPER SUBSUPER SUB
HAM, TURKEY, ROAST BEEF, 

LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & MAYO

HALF “6”  8.95

FULL “12”  12.50

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



PASTASPASTAS 
Add Chicken 2.95 or Shrimp 3.95 to any pasta 

(Available on request gluten free 
and all wheat pasta add 1.95)

Trietto Carbonara   18.95Trietto Carbonara   18.95
Tortellini, ravioli & gnocchi in alfredo sauce w/ bacon, chicken & mushroom

Fettuccine Alfredo  16.50Fettuccine Alfredo  16.50
Fettuccine pasta in a creamy parmesan sauce

Penne Siciliano  16.50Penne Siciliano  16.50
Penne pasta baked with ricotta, mozzarella, 
parmesan cheese and meatballs

Cappellini Alla Bucaniera  21.95Cappellini Alla Bucaniera  21.95
Angel hair pasta with shrimp, claims, and 
mussels in spicy chunky marinara sauce

Lasagna Nel Forno  15.95Lasagna Nel Forno  15.95
Lasagna pasta baked in the oven with 
our signature meat sauce

Penne Primavera  15.95Penne Primavera  15.95
With season vegetables in garlic & extra virgin 
olive oil.  Available w/ alfredo sauce

Ravioli Di Amore  15.95Ravioli Di Amore  15.95
Four cheese ravioli in a creamy meat 
sauce topped with mozzarella cheese

Linguine with Clams  18.95Linguine with Clams  18.95
Linguine pasta topped with baby clams in 
white or red clam sauce

Pennette Marsala   15.95Pennette Marsala   15.95
Penne pasta w/ ham, wild mushrooms 
and peas in cream marsala sauce

Rigatone Alla Vodka   16.50Rigatone Alla Vodka   16.50
Rigatone pasta in a creamy vodka sauce

Homemade Manicotti  16.95Homemade Manicotti  16.95                                                                                       
3 homemade manicotti stuffed with 
cheese and topped w/ marinara sauce

Tortellini Al Bistro   15.50Tortellini Al Bistro   15.50
Tortellini with wild mushrooms in a 
creamy vodka sauce

Tortellini Fiorentina   15.95Tortellini Fiorentina   15.95
Four cheese tortellini with baby spinach 
and ricotta cheese baked in the oven

Spaghetti Con Polpette   14.95Spaghetti Con Polpette   14.95
Spaghetti pasta with our homemade 
meatballs in pomidoro sauce

Ravioletti Al’Aragosta   20.95Ravioletti Al’Aragosta   20.95
Maine lobster filled ravioli in a 
creamy vodka sauce with Maryland crabmeat

Fettuccine Duchessa   18.75Fettuccine Duchessa   18.75
Fettuccine pasta in a white cream sauce 
with chicken, pancetta, mushrooms and peas

Penne Nel Pollaio   17.95Penne Nel Pollaio   17.95
Penne pasta w/ broccoli & chicken in a pink cream sauce

Farfalle Toscane   18.95Farfalle Toscane   18.95
Bowtie pasta with shrimp in a pink cream sauce

Rigatoni Boscaiola   17.95Rigatoni Boscaiola   17.95
With chunks of sausage, roasted peppers 
and fresh mushrooms baked in the oven

Fettuccine Asiago  18.95Fettuccine Asiago  18.95
Homemade fettuccine pasta with chicken, 
sweet sausage and mushrooms in vodka sauce

Gnocchi Palermo 15.95Gnocchi Palermo 15.95                                                                        
Homemade spinach gnocchi served in a marinara
sauce topped with mozzarella cheese.

        

           Shrimp Parmesan   20.95           Shrimp Parmesan   20.95 
          Jumbo Gulf Shrimp baked in the oven 
         with with spaghetti 

        Mellenzane Parmigiana   16.95        Mellenzane Parmigiana   16.95  
       Fried eggplant baked in the oven with 
     pomidoro sauce. Served with spaghetti.
  
 Mellenzane Ripiene   17.95 Mellenzane Ripiene   17.95  
 Eggplant with ricotta cheese and spinach 
   baked in the oven. Served with spaghetti.

Chicken or Veal Picatta   Chicken or Veal Picatta   
       C  19.50      V 20.95       C  19.50      V 20.95 
     Sautéed mushrooms and capers in white wine   
      lemon cream sauce. Served with spaghetti 

       Chicken or Veal Parmiagiana          Chicken or Veal Parmiagiana   
            C 18.95     V 20.95            C 18.95     V 20.95
       Baked in the oven with filetto Di pomidoro 
       sauce, Romano cheese and mozzarella  
     served with spaghetti

All entrées are served w/ pasta, salad & garlic knots.

SpecialtiesSpecialties

              Flounder Francese              Flounder Francese
             19.95             19.95 
              Sautéed Flounder 
             in white wine lemon 
            and butter sauce 
           served with linguine

   Chicken    Chicken 
   or Veal Marsala    or Veal Marsala 
 C  18.95     V 19.95 C  18.95     V 19.95
Sautéed chicken or veal 
with shiitake, and baby 
bello mushrooms in 
marsala wine sauce 
served with spaghetti

SIDES
Meatballs                   4.95Meatballs                   4.95
Sautéed Vegetables   6.95Sautéed Vegetables   6.95
Sausage                      4.95Sausage                      4.95
Steamed Broccoli      4.95Steamed Broccoli      4.95
Fresh Mozzarella       6.95Fresh Mozzarella       6.95
Sautéed Spinach        4.95Sautéed Spinach        4.95
Chicken                      4.95Chicken                      4.95
Anchovies                   2.95Anchovies                   2.95
Shrimp                       6.95Shrimp                       6.95
Asparagus                  6.95Asparagus                  6.95

Chicken or Veal Francese  Chicken or Veal Francese  
    C 18.95        V 19.95    C 18.95        V 19.95    
Sautéed in white wine lemon 
and butter sauce served 
with linguine



Pol loPol lo
(Available on request gluten free 

and all wheat pasta add 1.95)

(Available on request gluten free 
and all wheat pasta add 1.95)

(Available on request gluten free and all wheat pasta add 1.95)

                                                      

                            Trio Parmesan   20.95                             Trio Parmesan   20.95 
                                            Herb encrusted chicken, veal and shrimp 
                   baked in the oven with filetto di pomidoro 
sauce, Romano cheese and mozzarella. Served w/ spaghetti 

Tri Color Tortellini  18.95  Tri Color Tortellini  18.95  
Cheese tortellini with chicken, sun dried tomatoes 
and mushrooms in a marsala cream sauce 

Pollo Al’Ortolana  19.95Pollo Al’Ortolana  19.95
Sautéed chicken breast with sweet Italian sausage, 
fire roasted peppers, and olives in fresh basil marinara 
sauce served with spaghetti

Pollo Rutico 19.95Pollo Rutico 19.95
Chicken  herb encrusted served w/ asparagus covered 
w/ mozzarella baked in the oven served
 w/ mashed potatoes

Pollo Three Color  20.95Pollo Three Color  20.95
Sautéed chicken breast, olive oil sun dried tomato, 
Italian sweet sausage, asparagus w/ lemon butter sauce 
served over spaghetti.

Pollo Fiorentina 20.95Pollo Fiorentina 20.95
Sautéed chicken breast, with portabella mushroom 
and port wine sauce topped with fresh spinach and 
provalone cheese. Served with spaghetti

VealVeal
All entrées are served with pasta and salad.  

Substitute pasta for vegetables add  2.95

Saltimbocca Alla Romana  20.95Saltimbocca Alla Romana  20.95
Sautéed medallions of veal with prosciutto, 
baby spinach and fresh mozzarella cheese 
in a marsala wine sauce served with spaghetti

Veal Sorrentino   21.50  Veal Sorrentino   21.50  
Herb crusted veal with prosciutto, 
fresh mozzarella cheese and 
eggplant baked with pomidoro 
sauce served with spaghetti
  
Veal Modena   20.95  Veal Modena   20.95  
Medallions of veal sautéed in a 
marsala cream sauce with sun 
dried tomatoes, mushrooms and
broccoli. Served with linguine 

      
Gambari Alla Parmigiana 20.95Gambari Alla Parmigiana 20.95

Jumbo gulf shrimp in pomidoro sauce 
topped with mozzarella cheese baked 
in the oven served with spaghetti

Salmone Aurora    22.95Salmone Aurora    22.95
Wild caught Alaskan salmon w/ bay 
scallops & Maryland crabmeat in 

vodka sauce. Served w/ fettuccine

Farfalle Gargonzola  19.50Farfalle Gargonzola  19.50 
Farfalle pasta, sautéed shrimp, sun dried 

tomatoes and chopped baby spinach with a 
gorgonzola cream sauce

Seafood Cannelloni   21.95Seafood Cannelloni   21.95 
Handmade Cannelloni stuffed with lobster and crab-
meat with a creamy vodka sauce and fresh mozzarella 

Gamabari Devine   20.95Gamabari Devine   20.95 
Sautéed shrimp and scallops with cherry tomatoes, 
capers and crab meat lemon butter sauce 

Flounder Maryland 21.95Flounder Maryland 21.95 
Fresh flounder stuffed with fresh lump crabmeat 
and homemade breadcrumbs. In an alfredo sauce. 
Served w/ fettuccine pasta 

Salmon Picatta 21.95 Salmon Picatta 21.95     
Grilled Alaskan Salmon Sautéed with capers and 
mushrooms in a lemon butter cream sauce with 
crabmeat & asparagus. Served with mashed potatoes.

SeafoodSeafood

MeatsMeats
Sirloin Gorgonzola   20.50Sirloin Gorgonzola   20.50      8 oz. Sirloin topped with mushroom and gorgonzola 
served with fettuccine

Pork Chop Toscana  19.95Pork Chop Toscana  19.95
Grilled pork chop topped with crabmeat, red peppers, fresh garlic and mozzarella cheese. 
Baked in the oven and served with a mushroom marsala sauce over mashed potatoes

Steak Marsala   20.95Steak Marsala   20.95    
Seared seasoned steak w/ mushroom marsala wine sauce. Served with mashed potatoes

Calamari & Gambari Fradiavola   22.00Calamari & Gambari Fradiavola   22.00
Tubes & tentacles of calamari w/ jumbo gulf shrimp in a spicy 
marinara sauce garnished w/ clams. Served w/ Linguine

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



JUST PASTAS . . .JUST PASTAS . . . 
w/ Tomato Sauce                                13.95w/ Tomato Sauce                                13.95

   w/ Garlic & Oil                                 14.50   w/ Garlic & Oil                                 14.50

      w/ Meatball or Sausage                16.95      w/ Meatball or Sausage                16.95

           w/ Sausage & Peppers              16.95           w/ Sausage & Peppers              16.95

               w/ Meat Sauce                     15.95               w/ Meat Sauce                     15.95

                   w/ Arrabbiata Sauce        13.95                   w/ Arrabbiata Sauce        13.95

       Choose One: Penne • Spaghetti • Rigitoni

Specialty PizzaSpecialty Pizza – one size  Medium
Pizza Caprese – Mozzarella, fresh tomato, olive oil, Italian seasonings                      14.95
Spinach Pizza – Spinach, ricotta, mozzarella, garlic and olive oil                                   17.95
Seafood Pizza – Garlic, olive oil, spinach, mozzarella, shrimp, crab, scallops, chopped tomato  19.95
Campagnolo Pizza – Garlic, olive oil, mozzarella, broccoli, grilled chicken, tomatoes & parmigiana  18.95

Toscano’s Pizza Toscano’s Pizza – Small 12”   Medium 14”    Large 16”  
Cheese Pizza                                            Sm 8.99        Md 13.95                Lg 16.95
Toscano’s Combination  Pizza     Sm 13.95        Md 17.95                Lg 21.95
      Sausage, pepperoni, mushroom, onion, 
      green pepper, black olive
Meatlover Pizza       Sm 14.95        Md 18.95                Lg 22.95
     Sausage, pepperoni, ham, meatball
Veggie Pizza       Sm 13.95        Md 17.95                Lg 20.95
     Green pepper, black olive, tomato, mushroom, onion
White Pizza        Sm 10.95        Md 13.95                Lg 17.95
     Olive oil, spinach, garlic mozzarella cheese

Calzone - Calzone - Mozzarella cheese, ricotta folded in dough with sauce on sideMozzarella cheese, ricotta folded in dough with sauce on side

Stromboli - Stromboli - Mozzarella cheese, sauce folded in doughMozzarella cheese, sauce folded in dough

Meatlover Calzone    Meatlover Calzone    Sm 14.95            Md 18.95               Lg 22.95
      Pepperoni, sausage, meatball, ham, mozzarella cheese.  Sauce on sidePepperoni, sausage, meatball, ham, mozzarella cheese.  Sauce on side

Meatlover Strombolini    Meatlover Strombolini    Sm 14.95      Md 18.95               Lg 22.95
   Pepperoni, sausage, meatball, ham, mozzarella cheese. Sauce folded inside   Pepperoni, sausage, meatball, ham, mozzarella cheese. Sauce folded inside

Small 10.95      Medium 12.95      Large 16.50Small 10.95      Medium 12.95      Large 16.50Calzone & Stromboli

Additional ToppingsAdditional Toppings *Each additional topping is $1.50 

Ham
Pepperoni
Meatball
Sausage

Bacon
Black Olives
Red Peppers

Tomatoes

Mushrooms
Onions

Feta Cheese
Fresh Garlic

Extra Cheese
Chicken (4.95)

Anchovies (2.95)
Shrimp (6.95)

*Each additional topping is $1.50 



KIDS MENUKIDS MENU for kids
10 yrs or younger

Spaghetti & Meatballs                        6.95Spaghetti & Meatballs                        6.95

Cheese Ravioli                                     6.95Cheese Ravioli                                     6.95

Chicken Parmiagana                           8.95Chicken Parmiagana                           8.95

Chicken Tenders w/Fries                      7.95Chicken Tenders w/Fries                      7.95

Cheese Fries                                        5.95Cheese Fries                                        5.95

We proudly serve Pepsi productsWe proudly serve Pepsi products
Pepsi   Diet Pepsi   Pepsi Zero   Sierra Mist   

Pink Lemonade   Dr. Pepper   Ginger Ale   Mt. Dew
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea and Coffee

Cheeseburger     8.99Cheeseburger     8.99
Chicken Filet       8.99Chicken Filet       8.99
Grilled Chicken   8.99Grilled Chicken   8.99

BURGERS, ETC.BURGERS, ETC.
Served with French Fries
lettuce, tomato & mayo

Ask Server for Dessert MenuAsk Server for Dessert Menu


